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@ HIGH PERFORMANCE INDUSTRIAL MARKERS

Enlarge View

PRO-LINE®

The PRO-LINE Fine and Micro liquid paint markers combine the durability of paint with the marking precision of fine,
valve-actuated tips. Whether marking on small surface areas or where easily-readable marks are required, the small
tip sizes provide highly-visible, sharp lines for greater mark identification.

FIND A PART NUMBER:

--Tip Size Options-- [¥]
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FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Available in fine and micro tip sizes for precise, permanent paint marking
Offered in 2 sizes: fine 1/16" (1.5 mm) and micro 1/32" (1 mm)
High-strength, lightweight barrel designed for industrial-grade use

Self-storing cap with clip protects tip for longer life and stores easily in pocket
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Xylene-free paint reduces user health risks and eliminates California Proposition 65, EPA HAPS and SARA 313

concerns in the U.S.A.

Marking range: 0°F to 150°F (-18°C to 66°C)

INDUSTRY USES:

Industrial manufacturing

Welding

Automotive and other transportation

Metal fabrication

Textile industry

SURFACE USES:

Steel and iron

Cloth, fabric (textiles)
Plastics

Glass

Pipes and tubes

MARK SIZES:

1/16" (1.5 mm)

DETAILS:

96871 White - Fine
96872 Yellow - Fine
96873 Black - Fine

1/32" (1 mm)
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96874

96875
96876
96877
96879

96888
96889
96890
96891

Red - Fine

Blue - Fine

Green - Fine
Orange - Fine
Light Green - Fine

White - Micro

Yellow - Micro
Black - Micro

Red - Micro

PRO-LINE® Fine and Micro Product Bulletin

PRO-LINE® MSDS North America

PRO-LINE® Fine European International Articles Letter

PRO-LINE® Micro European International Articles Letter
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