

#### Reset Selections

# **FEATURES & BENEFITS:**

Available in fine and micro tip sizes for precise, permanent paint marking

Offered in 2 sizes: fine 1/16" (1.5 mm) and micro 1/32" (1 mm)

High-strength, lightweight barrel designed for industrial-grade use

Self-storing cap with clip protects tip for longer life and stores easily in pocket

Xylene-free paint reduces user health risks and eliminates California Proposition 65, EPA HAPS and SARA 313 concerns in the U.S.A.

Marking range: 0°F to 150°F (-18°C to 66°C)

### **INDUSTRY USES:**

Industrial manufacturing

Welding

Automotive and other transportation

Metal fabrication

Textile industry

# **SURFACE USES:**

Steel and iron

Cloth, fabric (textiles)

Plastics

Glass

Pipes and tubes

# MARK SIZES:

1/16" (1.5 mm)

1/32" (1 mm)

# **DETAILS**:

 96871
 White - Fine

 96872
 Yellow - Fine

 96873
 Black - Fine

96874	Red - Fine
96875	Blue - Fine
96876	Green - Fine
96877	Orange - Fine
96879	Light Green - Fine
96888	White - Micro
96889	Yellow - Micro
96890	Black - Micro
96891	Red - Micro
PRO-LINE® Fine and Micro Product Bulletin	
PRO-LINE® MSDS North America	
PRO-LINE® Fine European International Articles Letter	
PRO-LINE® Micro European International Articles Letter	

©2013 LA-CO Industries, Inc., All rights reserved.